


















































BTU Po rtfolio Details 

DetalledHoldl ngs aso f 

December 31, 2023 

FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLSNote 
FHlBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
fHLBNote 
fHLMCNote 
fHLBNote 
fHLBNote 
fHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLMCNote 
FHLMCNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
fHLBNote 
FFCBNote 
FFCBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHL8Note 
FHL8Note 
FFC8Note 
FFCBNote 
FHLSNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLMCNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 

12/31/2D23 

Descrl_e_tlon 

Wllllamson County Texas Unllmted Tax Rd 
BrazosportTexas lndependentSehooJDlstrlct 
StateofTexasWater OevelopmentBoard 
Unlversltyof TexasRevenueRegd 
WacoTexas CombJnatlon TaxRev CTFS 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNole 
FHLBNote 
FriscoEconDevCorp 
Frisco Community Dev 
Frisco Econ Dev Corp 
GooseCreekTexas Consol lndep 
San Antonio TX Electric & Gas Svstems 
Brownsvi!le TX lSO 
Mansfield ISO 
Tarrant TXReglWtr 
SocorroTX lSD 
Harris County Metro 
TXBL Commlsslon 
Keller lSD 
City of New York NY Gen Obllg UNLTO YTM 4.58% 
FNMAAces 
NewJerseyEconomicDevelopment 
CityofOntarioRevenue•Taxable 
Dallas Area Rapid Transit 
Golden State Tobacco 
PomonaRedevAgency 
PomonaRedevAgency 
Freddie Mac 
FHLMCNote 
FNMA MBS 
NewJerseySt EconDe 
FHLMCNote 
Honolulu B Taxable 
Texas Range Term 
FFCBNote 
Tulsa Co lSDllll 

f Demand Deposits 
Truist-Deposit01y 
Truist-MoneyMarket 
TexSTAR-Oepository 
TexasCLASS 
Texas CLASS Governmental 
Texas Range Dally 
Texas Range Dally Select 
Total BTU City 

BTU Rural 

0-�!ICl'i!!!!_Ob' 

lnve:rtmenb 
FHLBNote 
FHLBNote 
FHLMCNote 
SanAntonioTX Electrlc&GasSvstems 
SanAntonio TX Electric&GasSystems 
Mansfield lSD 
Freddie Mac 
FHLBNote 
FNMA MBS 
Honolulu B Taxable 

j _ De'!1an_!!)eposlts 
Truist-Deposltory 
Truist-MoneyMarket 
TeKSTAR-Oepository 
Texas Range Dally 
TexasRange DallySe!ect 
Total BTU Rural 

T.!f.e 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
TexasPollticalSubdlvlsion 
TexasPolltlcalSubdtvlslon 
TexasPolltlcalSubdtvlslon 
TexasPoUticalSubd!vls!on 
TexasPol!tlcalSubd!vlslon 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
TexasPolltlcalSubdlvislon 
Texas Political Subdivision 
TexasPoliticalSubdlvislon 
Texas Political Subdivision 
Texas Political Subdivision 
Texas Political Subdivision 
Texas Political Subdivision 
Texas Political Subdivision 
Texas Political Subdivision 
TexasPolitlcal5ubdivision 
TexasPolltlcal5ubdivision 
TexasPollttcalSubdivislon 
OtherPol!tlcalSubdivisions 
Agency 
OtherPolftlcalSubdivislons 
OtherPolltlcalSubdlvislons 
Texas Political Subdivision 
Other Political Subdivisions 
OtherPolltkalSubdlvisions 
Other Political Subdivisions 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Other Political Subdivisions 
Agency 
OtherPoliticalSubdivisions 
Loca[Government lnvestment 
Agency 
OtherPolltlcalSubdivislons 

CUSIP I tou_e_on 
3130ARLQ2 3,030% 
3130ARN80 3.000% 
3130ARQ79 3.125% 
3130ARRE3 3.150% 
3130ARFUO 2.500% 
3130AUEK6 5.000% 

3130AQMWO 1.375% 
3130ASA25 2.500% 
3130ASA58 2.810% 
3130AS3HO 2.625% 
3130AQRH8 2.000% 
3130AQX40 1.501% 
3134GXRLO 3.125% 
3130ARR60 3.100% 
3130ARLD1 2.250% 
3130ARLM1 2.250% 
3130ARLM1 2.250% 
3130ARMQ1 2.700% 
3130ARP39 2.100% 
3130ARPGO 3.000% 
3130ARR29 2.875% 
3134GXQR8 2.500% 
3134GXQT4 3.170% 
3130ARNK3 2.625% 
3130ARLN9 3.000% 
3130ARGE5 3.000% 
3130ARKD2 3.250% 
3130ARG47 2.500% 
3130ARGL9 2.625% 
3133ENUU 3.110% 
3133ENUU 3.110% 
3130ARGK1 2.300% 
3130ARGPO 2.500% 
3130ARFJS 2.375% 
3133EMSG8 1.100% 
3133ENXS4 3.375% 
3130ATN78 5.000% 
3130ANGM6 1.05D% 
3134GXVA9 2.100% 
3130ANGM6 1.050% 
3130AQXX6 2.000% 
9698876Al 5,000% 
106241058 5.000% 
882854ZR6 5.000% 
91514MK1 5.000% 
929831PV1 5.000% 
3130AQ7G2 1.200% 
313DAQ5RO 1.150% 
3130AQMT7 0.500% 
313DAQHW6 2.000% 
3130AQVG5 1.503% 
358782CS7 1.050% 
358781DK5 1.050% 
358782CVO 1.730% 
382604¥91 5.000% 
79625GFDO 3.196% 
116421H35 4.000% 
S64386TB6 5.000% 
876448DY4 0.750% 
8B715HE8 0.000% 
41422ElB7 1.198% 
882669BV5 1.076% 
487694TM3 0.000% 
64966QRK8 1.216% 
3136AN6U6 3.092% 
645913BE3 0.000% 
68304FAF3 2.877% 
235241VY9 4.000% 
38122NA85 1.600% 
73209MAHO 3.930% 
3134GYOC3 5.020% 
3134GYET5 5.000% 
3134GYFG2 5.125% 
3140UXIO 4.100% 

64577B8D9 3.470% 
3134GXK05 0.600% 
438701Y40 2.49S% 

TT-053023-1 5.590% 
3133EPLG8 5.255% 
899616HM1 4.350% 

Settlement 
.... 

04/29/22 
04/29/22 
04/29/22 
05/02/22 
04/12/22 
12/30/22 
04/11/22 
06/14/22 
06/14/22 
05/26/22 
02/25/22 
02/28/22 
05/23/22 
04/29/22 
04/28/22 
04/28/22 
04/28/22 
04/28/22 
04/28/22 
04/28/22 
04/28/22 
04/28/22 
04/28/22 
04/29/22 
04/25/22 
04/21/22 
04/21/22 
04/14/22 
04/14/22 
04/13/22 
04/14/22 
04/12/22 
04/11/22 
04/01/22 
04/04/22 
05/26/22 
10/25/22 
04/12/22 
06/21/22 
05/23/22 
03/07/22 
03/19/20 
03/19/20 
03/19/20 
03/19/20 
03/19/20 
12/27/21 
12/30/21 
01/25/22 
01/26/22 
02/28/22 
03/01/22 
03/01/22 
03/01/22 
03/18/22 
04/13/22 
04/13/22 
04/13/22 
04/13/22 
05/24/22 
05/24/22 
05/26/22 
05/26/22 
10/13/22 
10/17/22 
10/19/22 
10/19/22 
10/20/22 
11/22/22 
01/09/23 
01/26/23 
01/26/23 
01/27/23 
03/17/23 
04/25/23 
04/26/23 
05/19/23 
05/30/23 
06/02/23 
06/08/23 

Bank Deposit 
JnsuredMoneyMarket Account(Master) 
Investment Pool 
Investment Pool 
Investment Pool 
Investment Pool 
Investment Pool 

T,!!!.e 

Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
TexasPollticalSubdlvislon 
TexasPolltlcalSubdlvislon 
TexasPolit!calSubdlvislon 
Agency 
Agency 
Agency 
Other Political Subdivisions 

CUSll! 

3130AQ7G2 
3130AQSRO 
3134GXHY3 
79625GFC2 
79625GFDO 
564386TB6 
3134GYET5 
3130ATUR5 
3140UXIO 
438701Y40 

Bank Deposit 
lnsuredMoneyMarketAccount(Master) 
Investment Pool 
Investment Pool 
Investment Pool 

�ttlement 
CoU_e_on I D� 

1.200% 12/27/21 
1.150% 12/30/21 
0.750% 04/12/22 
3.146% 04/13/22 
3.196% 04/13/22 
5.000% 04/13/22 
5.000% 01/26/23 
4.625% 01/26/23 
4.100% 03/17/23 
2.495% 05/19/23 

Maturity 
Dalo 

04/29/27 
04/29/26 
04/29/27 
04/29/27 
04/12/27 
12/27/24 
07/28/25 
06/14/24 
06/14/24 
02/26/24 
02/25/27 
02/23/24 
05/12/25 
04/29/25 
04/28/25 
04/28/25 
04/28/25 
10/28/24 
04/28/25 
04/28/27 
04/28/25 
04/28/25 
10/28/25 
04/26/24 
04/25/25 
04/21/27 
04/21/27 
04/14/25 
04/14/25 
04/13/26 
04/13/26 
04/12/24 
10/11/24 
04/01/25 
03/03/27 
05/26/26 
10/25/24 
08/13/26 
D6/21/24 
D8/13/26 
D3/07/25 
02/15/24 
02/15/24 
04/15/24 
08/15/24 
02/01/25 
12/27/24 
12/30/24 
10/25/24 
01/26/27 
08/28/24 
02/15/24 
02/15/24 
02/15/27 
02/15/26 
02/01/27 
02/15/26 
02/15/26 
09/01/26 
08/15/25 
11/01/25 
02/01/27 
02/15/25 
08/01/26 
04/25/27 
02/15/26 
06/01/26 
12/01/24 
06/01/26 
02/01/26 
07/26/24 
07/26/24 
01/27/25 
03/01/28 
06/15/27 
07/15/26 
07/01/27 
02/23/24 
06/02/25 
06/D1/26 

Maturity 
Data 

12/27/24 
12/30/24 
06/23/26 
02/01/26 
02/01/27 
02/15/26 
07/26/24 
12/13/24 
03/01/28 
07/01/27 

CaUDate 
01/29/24 
01/29/24 

03/27/24 
01/28/24 

02/25/24 
02/23/24 
02/12/24 
01/29/24 

01/28/24 

01/28/24 
01/28/24 
01/26/24 
01/25/24 
01/21/24 
01/21/24 
01/14/24 
01/14/24 
01/01/24 
01/01/24 
01/12/24 
01/11/24 
01/01/24 
01/01/24 
01/01/24 
D3/25/24 
01/13/24 
01/21/24 
01/23/24 
01/07/24 

01/26/24 
01/27/24 

CallDllte 

03/23/24 

D1/26/24 

P arValue" 
2,500,000 
1,000,000 100.00D 
1,500,000 100.000 
3,000,000 100.000 
1,000,000 100.000 
5,000,000 100.000 
1,355,000 95.600 
1,500,000 100.000 
5,000,000 100.000 
2,500,000 100.000 
5,000,000 100.000 
1,000,000 100.000 
1,000,000 100.000 
2,500,000 100.000 

500,000 100.000 
1,512,500 100.000 
2,500,000 100.000 
1,000,000 100.000 
1,000,000 100.000 
1,000,000 100,000 
1,000,000 100.000 
1,500,000 100.000 
1,500,000 100.000 
1,000,000 100.000 
1,500,000 100.000 
1,000,000 100.000 
1,000,000 100.000 
1,000,000 100.000 
1,000,000 100.000 
2,000,000 100.025 
3,056,000 100.000 
1,000,000 100.000 
1,000,000 100.000 
1,000,000 100,000 
1,500,000 92.683 
5,000,000 100.000 
2,000,000 100.000 
2,100,000 92.680 
2,000,000 100.000 
5,000,000 92.886 
1,000,000 100.000 
1,840,000 114.455 
5,525,000 113.634 
4,500,000 115.057 
5,000,000 116.257 
1,585,000 117.651 
1,250,000 100.000 
1,500,000 100.000 
2,500,000 100.000 
3,500,000 101.673 
1,000,000 100.000 

762,500 99.730 
717,500 99.730 
305,000 98.918 
740,000 110.310 

1,650,000 100.000 
1,500,000 103.965 
1,500,000 107.573 
1,000,000 91,015 

280,000 91.210 
430,000 94.370 
725,000 90.630 

1,000,000 92.468 
1,650,000 88.386 
1.572.502 100.858 
1,495.000 84.600 
1,000,000 93.120 

750,000 98.800 
600,000 89.284 

2,510,000 97.720 
5,000,000 100.000 
1,000,000 100.000 
1,000,000 100.000 
3,000,000 99.672 
2,500,000 95.497 

500,000 89.683 
4,000,000 94,239 
5,000,000 100.000 
2,500,000 100.000 
1,325.000 10D.026 

5,000,000 100.000 
54,386,873 100.000 

(0) 100.000 
(0) 100.000 
(0) 100.000 

0 100.000 
13,436,964 100.000 

225,559,840 

Purchase 
Piir�lue f Price 

1,250,000 100.000 
1,500,000 100.000 
1,000,000 91.626 

265,000 100.000 
1,650,000 100.000 

550,000 107.573 
1,000,000 100.000 
1,000,000 100.569 
1,000,000 99.672 
1,000,000 94.239 

23,235,253 100.000 
0 100.000 
0 100.000 

1,000,000 
1,500,000 
3,000,000 
1,000,000 
5,000,000 
1,295,380 
1,500,000 
5,000,000 
2,500,000 
5,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
2,500,000 

500,000 
1,512,500 
2,500,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,500,000 
1,500,000 
1,000,000 
1,500,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
2,000,500 
3,056,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,390,238 
5,000,000 
2,000,000 
1,946,280 
2,000,000 
4,644,300 
1,000,000 
2,105,972 
6,278,279 
5,177,565 
5,812,850 
1,864,768 
1,250,000 
1,500,000 
2,500,000 
3,558,559 
1,000,000 

760,441 
715,563 
301,700 
816,294 

1,650,000 
1,559,475 
1,613,595 

910,150 
255,388 
405,791 
657,068 
924,68D 

1,458,369 
1,585,990 
1,264,770 

931,200 
741,000 
535,704 

2,452,772 
5,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
2,990,156 
2,387,42S 

448,416 
3,769,560 
5,000,000 
2,500,000 
1,325,345 

5,000,000 
54,386,873 

(OJ 
(OJ 
(OJ 

0 
13,436,964 

226,677,878 $ 

PuJ!haSeCost 

1,250,DOO 
1,500,000 

916,260 
265,000 

1,65D,00D 
591,652 

1,000,000 
1,005,686 

996,719 
942,390 

23,235,253 

Book\iaclue 
2,500,000 
1,000,000 
1,500,000 
3,000,000 
1,000,000 
5,000,000 
1,326,477 
1,500,00D 
5,000,000 
2,500,000 
5,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
2,500,000 

500,000 
1,512,500 
2,500,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,500,000 
1,500,000 
1,000,000 
1,500,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
2,000,286 
3,056,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,429,089 
5,000,000 
2,000,000 
2,007,128 
2,000,000 
4,779,388 
1,000,000 
1,848,568 
5,549,265 
4,548,267 
5,115,112 
1,647,555 
1,250,000 
1,500,000 
2,500,000 
3,536,014 
1,000,000 

762,368 
717,376 
302,920 
781,455 

1,650,000 
1,532,915 
1,562,866 

945,316 
267,621 
417,077 
680,241 
968,844 

1,519,669 
1,520,501 
1,347,766 

954,012 
746,D88 
555,887 

2,470,979 
5,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
2,991,727 
2,406,039 

459,338 
3,804,187 
5,000,000 
2,500,000 
1,325,279 

Marktt 
Price 
96.445 
97.048 
96.736 
96.813 
94.886 
99.767 
95.425 
99.288 
98.976 
99.586 
93.47D 
99.454 
98.354 
98.373 
98.717 
98.708 
98.708 
98.251 
99.325 
97.123 
97.916 
98.800 
97.614 
99.061 
98.260 
96.376 
97.138 
97.685 
97.832 
97.347 
97.332 
99.122 
98.068 
97.599 
90.820 
97.772 
99.866 
91.925 
99.809 
91.935 
97.321 

100.240 
100.234 
100.589 
101.301 
102.306 
96.438 
96.368 
97.660 
93.648 
97.780 
99.535 
99.518 
92.000 

101.11S 
96.387 
98.720 

101.115 
90.742 
92.585 
94.249 
90,409 
94.750 
91.877 
96.272 
90.448 
95.447 
99.143 
92.619 
98.379 
99.964 
99.780 
99.996 
98.965 
96.743 
91.077 
93.891 

100.000 
99.996 
99,497 

5,000,000 100.000 
54,386,873 100.000 

(0) 100.000 
{O) 100.D00 
(0) 100.000 
0 100.000 

13,43§,_964 100.000 
224,619,955 

Market 
BookVafue, I P�lce' 

1,250,000 96.438 
1,500,000 96.368 

950,510 91,632 
265,000 97.095 

1,650,000 96.387 
573,051 101.115 

1,000,000 99.780 
1,002,880 99.782 

997,242 98.965 
951,047 93.891 

23,235,253 100.000 
0 100.000 
0 100.000 

DaY$to­
MarketValue I Matur.!!l_ 

2,411,125 1215 
970,480 850 

1,451,040 1215 
2,904,390 1215 

948,860 1198 
4,988,350 362 
1,293,009 575 
1,489,320 166 
4,948,800 166 
2,489,650 57 
4,673,500 1152 

994,540 54 
983,540 498 

2,459,325 485 
493,585 484 

1,492,959 484 
2,467,700 484 

982,510 302 
993,250 484 
971,230 1214 
979,160 484 

1,482,000 484 
1,464,210 667 

990,610 117 
1,473,900 481 

963,760 1207 
971,380 1207 
976,850 47D 
978,320 470 

1,946,934 834 
2,974,475 834 

991,220 103 
980,680 285 
975,990 457 

1,362,300 1158 
4,888,600 877 
1,997,320 299 
1,930,421 956 
1,996,180 173 
4,596,751 956 

973,210 432 
1,844,416 46 
5,537,929 46 
4,526,505 106 
5,065,050 228 
1,621,550 398 
1,205,475 362 
1,445,520 365 
2,441,500 299 
3,2n,680 1122 

977,800 241 
758,954 46 
714,042 46 
280,600 1142 
748,251 777 

1,590,386 1128 
1,480,800 777 
1,516,725 777 

907,420 975 
259,238 
405,271 671 
655,465 1128 
947,500 412 

1,515,971 944 
1,513,879 1211 
1,352,198 777 

954,470 883 
743,573 336 
555,714 883 

2,469,313 763 
4,998,200 208 

997,800 208 
999,960 

2,968,950 1522 
2,418,575 1262 

455,385 927 
3,755,640 1278 
5,000,000 54 
2,499,900 519 
1,318,335 883 

5,000,000 
54,386,873 

(OJ 
(OJ 
(OJ 
0 

13!1��.964 
221,851,20!1 414 

Daysto 
MarketValue: I Matur.!!l_ 

1,205,475 362 
1,445,520 365 

916,320 905 
257,302 763 

1,590,386 1128 
556,133 777 
997,BOO 208 
997,820 348 
989,650 1522 
938,910 1278 

23,235,253 

507,385 100.000 507,385 507,385 100.000 507,385 
$ 33,!157,639 $ 33,860,345 $ 33,882,369 $ 33,637,954 227 

Yfeldto 
Matur� 
3.030% 
3.000% 
3.125% 
3.150% 
2.500% 
5.000% 
2.780% 
2.500% 
2.810% 
2.624% 
2.000% 
1.501% 
3.125% 
3.100% 
2.250% 
2.250% 
2.250% 
2.700% 
2.100% 
3.000% 
2.875% 
2.500% 
3.170% 
2.625% 
3.000% 
3.000% 
3.250% 
2.500% 
2.625% 
3.103% 
3.110% 
2.300% 
2.500% 
2.375% 
2.700% 
3.375% 
5.000% 
2.855% 
2.100% 
2.848% 
2.000% 
1.203% 
1.403% 
1.201% 
1.203% 
1.253% 
1.200% 
1.150% 
0.500% 
1.650% 
1.503% 
1.190% 
1.190% 
1.960% 
2.234% 
3.195% 
2.901% 
2.902% 
2.950% 
2.869% 
2.932% 
3.248% 
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4.738% 
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4,026% 
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